
Gender First Name Last Name Cell Phone Number Email Night Preferred Position Sport

male Curtis Alexander 817-719-5005 curtisalexander1@yahoo.com Any Any Basketball

male David Brown 4697993003 Davidbrown21215@gmail.com Any Gaurd Basketball

male Joshua Burns 8178887811 Jburns662@outlook.com Any Guard/Forward Basketball

male Damian Daniel 8175228419 damian.daniel@ymail.com Tuesday pG/SG Basketball

male James Davenport 8178085747 Thecatfishdaniel@gmail.com Any G/SF Basketball

male Andrew Finley 843-964-6250 Arfinley01@gmail.com Any Center Basketball

male Luke Garcia 817-793-4615 Luke.Garcia@my.tccd.edu Any Guard Basketball

male Daniel Green 8177913696 DanielDGreen1998@gmail.com Any Guard Basketball

male David Hunter 2527214474 kbhunter56@gmail.com Any Any Basketball

male Quintarius Johnson 8703081620 quinjohnson548@yahoo.com Tuesday Guard Basketball

male Tyler Macal 8173607906 Tmdefense42@gmail.com Friday SG or SF Basketball

male Tyler Macal 8173607906 Tmdefense42@gmail.com Thursday SG or SF Basketball

male Kyle Miller 8179054166 10kylermiller@gmail.com Friday Guard Basketball

male Chase Pettigrew 214-697-0388 Cpettigrew04@gmail.com Tuesday Point/shooting Basketball

female Randi Gonzalez 3148086459 maniacs021@gmail.com Any Short or second Softball

female Katrina Holmes 9788088044 katbree4@gmail.com Any 2B, 3B, P Softball

female Krisam Humphrey 6626711924 Krisamm058@gmail.com Any First base Softball

female Aleishia Jones 5042186790 aleishiajones@gmail.com Wednesday 2-base/outfield Softball

female Heidi Lawson 682-600-2443 heidiilawsonn@gmail.com Any Any Softball

female Alyssa Martinez 682-583-0499 Martinezalyssa805@gmail.com Any 2nd base Softball

female Peggy McAuley 817 269 6424 Gapeach54@hotmail.com Thursday Right field, ca Softball

female Perla Oteo 619-316-7297 Hyrum.oteo@gmail.com Friday 2nd co Ed Softball

female Emilee Stephens 682-597-6369 estephenscpht@gmail.com Any Softball

female Amanda tovar 6825586416 amandatovar10@gmail.com Any Catcher, right Softball

female Ashley Wolfe 5129440619 wolfepackproperties@gmail.com Any Infield Softball

male Matt Anstice 214-616-7716 V1rotate214@gmail.com Any Outfield Softball

male Glenn Arroyo 817-987-7868 g.arroyo2186@gmail.com Any Outfield Softball

male Bruce Balchus 817-683-4873 bbalchus91@gmail.com Any Catcher, 3rd Softball

male Victor Beshea 2148087625 besheatile@gmail.com Thursday Pitcher Softball

male Cesar Casare 806-928-5290 CESAR.R.CASARES@GMAIL.COM Any Outf, 1st, 2nd Softball

male flavio castro 8177276074 flaviiio50@gmail.com Friday Softball

male Bryan Clarmont 9097827820 BSClarmont@gmail.com Any Any Softball

male Zac Covington 8173607286 Mavaholic87@yahoo.com Monday First base catc Softball



male James Davenport 8178085747 Thecatfishdaniel@gmail.com Thursday Outfield , tryo Softball

male Isaiah Dunham 8123066949 isaiahqdunham@gmail.com Friday Anywhere Softball

male Randy Dunn 8174431772 Randydunn83@yahoo.com Wednesday Outfield Softball

male Adam Evans 6824722716 adamevans0045@gmail.com Any Softball

male John Ferris 8173190340 ferris.john@gmail.com Tuesday Softball

male Luke Garcia 817-793-4615 Luke.Garcia@my.tccd.edu Any Outfield Softball

male Evan Giles 4046102932 johnevangiles@gmail.com Tuesday Softball

male Alex Harris 8179059716 alexharris2019@gmail.com Thursday SS, OF Softball

male Bryon Hawkins 8173501609 bryon.hawkins@gmail.com Any Any Softball

male Abraham Hill 8173131811 abebuffs02@hotmail.com Any Softball

male Braedon Koiner 8172335936 Bkoiner@verizon.net Any Softball

male Ryan Lippe 214-300-8346 ryanlippe@gmail.com Any Softball

male David Lucas 2144043530 lucas5568@yahoo.com Wednesday Any Softball

male Brian Millen 8179294594 brianbmillen@gmail.com Any Any Softball

male Bernardino Ordonez III 6823440285 BordonezIII@gmail.com Friday Softball

male Hyrum Oteo 6193167297 Hyrum.oteo@yahoo.com Friday Out field. Coed Softball

male Yeison Perez 8174138254 yeisonper16@gmail.com Thursday outfield Softball

male Christian Quiroz 8177910637 cquiroz@arcelectric.us Any Outfield Softball

male Frank Rivera 305-457-4088 frrivera83@hotmail.com Tuesday 3B. 1B, RF Softball

male Junior Rodriguez 682-521-4734 juniorrodriguez867@gmail.com Thursday Outfield Softball

male Corey Rothwell 817-501-0863 coreyjrothwell@gmail.com Thursday LC Softball

male Matthew Shelton 8179416690 mcshelton03@gmail.com Monday Outfield Softball

male Michael Smith 9012474809 Michael.s.smith505@gmail.com Any 1B, RF, RCF Softball

male Gabriel Suarez 817-630-0060 Laflameex@gmail.com Any Any Softball

male Maine Taylor 6626453597 Mainetaylor22@gmail.com Any 1st base Softball

male Bernard Thomas 5042698078 bernard3thomas@gmail.com Thursday 3rd base,catche Softball

male Jerry Uvalle 956-771-9208 Jerryuvalle12@gmail.com Friday Softball

male Adelbert Valle 9402200455 Adelbert5aydan@icloud.com Any Infield Softball

male Adelbert Valle 940-220-0455 Adelbert5aydan@icloud.com Any Infield Softball

male Steve Vela 9402292222 stevevela7@gmail.com Tuesday Pitcher, infiel Softball

male Randy White 817-235-5246 Randycwhite@hotmail.com Any Pitcher, 1st,of Softball

male Randy White 817-235-5246 Randycwhite@hotmail.com Any Pitch, 1st, OF Softball

male Jordan White 8178320180 Jordann.whitee18@gmail.com Any All Softball

male Wilbur Williams 3128659376 burwill95@gmail.com Any Any Softball



male Joey Winiecki 2144909950 joey.winiecki@gmail.com Friday Outfield Softball


